SM-CI - 450 rue Jacquard – Z.I. La Madeleine – BP 3127 – 27031 EVREUX Cedex – France                                      SICAME GROUP
Tél. : +33 (0)2 32 23 35 56 – Fax : +33 (0)2 32 28 04 10 – www.malico-telecom.com – www.sm-ci.com – infos@sm-ci.com
–––
 SPIRAL GRIP DEAD-ENDS FOR ADSS CABLES SPANS < 50 m
 ANCRAGES SPIRALÉS POUR CÂBLES ADSS PORTÉES < 50 m
Code
SM-CI Reference
Range/Capacité

couleur Thimble / Cosse Approx.
weight
Poids approx.
(kg)
Packing
Condt
Mini Maxi Old
Ancien
New (*)
Nouveau
Plastic
Plastique
Steel
Acier
P120944048 AS FO B 040-048 4.00 4.80 145 370 10   x  0.095 10
P120944862 AS FO B 048-062 4.80 6.20 158 400 10  x  0.105 10
P120946278 AS FO B 062-078 6.20 7.80 205 430 12   x  0.155 10
P120947892 AS FO B 078-095 7.80 9.50 220 460 12   x  0.215 10
P120949208 AS FO B 092-108 9.20 10.80 275 490 12   x  0.245 10
P120940813 AS FO B 107-128 10.70 12.80 293 520 12   x  0.265 10
P120941315 AS FO B 128-150 12.80 15.00 355 550 15    x 0.380 10
(*) Applied from January 2021 / Application à partir de Janvier 2021
• The spiral grip dead end is used for anchoring ADSS round shape cable or aerial micro-duct of FTTH networks.
• The included thimble protectes the dead-end loop and can be put into a hole Ø 15 mm.